Aziende partecipanti a OrgOLIO Liguria Week - 7 e 8 dicembre 2024

Azienda
1 Arsolea di Rossi Roberto
2 Azienda Agricola Bassan
3 Azienda Agricola Ca Sottane
4 Azienda Agricola Emanuela Rebaudengo
5 Azienda Agricola Santa Barbara
6 Azienda Agricola Solari Massimo
7 Azienda Agricola Terre Verae
8 Barbieri Sergio di Barbieri Piero
9 Cooperativa Agricola Lavagnina
10 Cooperativa Olivicola di Arnasco
11 Damiano Ssa
12 Frantoio Boeri Giuseppe
13 Frantoio e Molino Ambrosini
14 Frantoio Ulivi di Liguria
15 Frantoio Ulivi di Liguria
16 Fratelli Carli
17 La Favola della Mignola di Maura Grimaldi
18 Lucchi e Guastalli
19 Olio Roi
20 Olivicoltori Sestresi
21 Podere Donzella
22 Saguato srl
23 Saguato srl
24 Sommariva Tradizione Agricola
25 Terrazze Bacigalupo di Bragoli Sandro

Citta
Pietrabruna (IM)
Pompeiana (IM)
Borgomaro (IM)
Seborga (IM)
S. Margherita Ligure (GE)
Chiavari (GE)
Neirone (GE)
Chiavari (GE)
Lavagna (GE)
Arnasco (SV)
Diano Marina (IM
Taggia (IM)
Sarzana (SP)
Santo Stefano al Mare (IM)
Sanremo (IM)
Imperia (IM)
Lavagna (GE)
S.Stefano Magra (SP)
Badalucco (IM)
Sestri Levante (Ge)
Castellaro (IM)
Diano San Pietro (IM)
Diano Marina (IM)
Albenga (SV)
Tribogna (GE)

Indirizzo
Viale Kennedy, 26
Via G. Mazzini, 77
Via Marconi snc
Strada Villa, 11 D

Via Partigiano Berto Solimano, 44A

Via Caperana Case Sparse, 26
Fraz. Ognio, 215/A

Piazza Cavour, 10

Via Santa Giulia, 5

Piazza IV Novembre, 8
Corso Roma, 280

V.le della Rimembranza, 34
Via dei Molini, 396

Piazza Aurelio Saffi 19

Via Gioberti 19

Via Garessio, 11/13

Via Tedisio, 15/2

Via Vincinella, 13/6

Via Argentina, 1

Villa Ragone, 35

Piazza Fratelli Ruffini, 4
Corso L. Saguato, 5

Via Milano, 34

Via G. Mameli, 7

Via Novelle 38, Fraz. Piandeipreti

Cap
18010
18015
18021
18012
16038
16043
16040
16043
16033
17032
18013
18018
19038
18010
18038
18100
16033
19037
18010
16039
18011
18013
18013
17031
16030

Telefono
389/5713249
334/9561439
339/7974760
328/8667390
333/4339679
339/3735410
348/3198617
0185/308665
0185/391497
0182/761178
338/3301809
333/4624838
0187/620453
349/7545939
349/7545939
0183/720000
335/7509920
0187/633329
0184/408004
0185/44341
348/0114560
0183/49280
0183/49280
0182/559222
349/3516563

Sito
www.arsolea.it
www.oliobassan.it
www.agriturismocasottane.it
www.monacitemplari.it
www.agricolasantabarbara.it

www.panificiopasticceriabarbieri.it

www.coopolivicolarnasco.it

www.damianoagricola.it
www.olioboeri.com

www.frantoioambrosini.com

www.frantoioulividiliguria.it

www.frantoioulividiliguria.it

www.oliocarli.it

https://sites.google.com/site/lafavoladellamignola/

Mail
info@arsolea.it
info@oliobassan.it
agr.casottane@libero.it
info@monacitemplari.it
info@agricolasantabarbara.it
solarimassimo70@gmail.com
az.agr.terreverae@gmail.com
pierobarbieri@me.com
coopagricolalavagnina@gmail.com
info@coopolivicolarnasco.it
tiziano.damiano@libero.it
info@olioboeri.com
ambrosiniolio@libero.it
info@frantoioulividiliguria.it
info@frantoioulividiliguria.it
info@oliocarli.it
nino031957@gmail.com

www.frantoiolg.com
www.olioroi.com

www.olivicoltori.net
https://poderedonzella.business.site
www.anticofrantoiosaguato.it
www.anticofrantoiosaguato.it

www.oliosommariva.it

www.terrazzebacigalupo.it

info@frantoiolg.com
info@olioroi.com
negozio@olivicoltori.net
podere.donzella@gmail.com
info@anticofrantoiosaguato.it
info@anticofrantoiosaguato.it
info@oliosommariva.it

terrazzebacigalupo@gmail.com
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